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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Kirk Busch BigData Southwest Ceo kirk.busch@gmail.com

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and 

Cybersecurity
Retired jerry.crow@computer.org

Lindsay Dietz Shion Consulting
Co-founder and Lead 

Consultant 
Lindsayd@shipnconsulting.com

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist Heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 5203848912

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 602 689 1084

Robert Gillio
The Force for Health 

Network
Medical DIrector drrobgillio@theforceforhealth.com 717 940-5922

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Holly Henley AZ State Library State Librarian hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan

Arizona Commerce 

Authority - Broadband 

Office

Arizona Digital Equity 

Program Manager
cindyh@azcommerce.com

Karina Jones ADE IT karina.jones@azed.gov

Lance Jones Pima Foundation Director Lance@pimafoundation.org

Ryan Kelly Arizona AFL-CIO Organizing Specialist rkelly@azaflcio.org 520-548-9510 520-256-0995
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JT LaGrand Independent Principal jtlagrand@gmail.com 3038807584 3038807584

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Regional Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Derek Masseth Sun Corridor Network Executive Director dmasseth@suncorridor.org

Chris Mazzarella City of Tucson CIO cio@tucsonaz.gov

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Drew Pappas Bonfire 
Director of Business 

Development 
drew.pappas@bonfireig.com

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

Craig Settles CJ Speaks Pres craig@cjspeaks.com

Tom Tardy GingerSec Owner tom@gingersec.com 602-416-2102

Jill Tatro City of Tucson Project Manager jill.tatro@tucsonaz.gov 8059902571 8059902571

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


